
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0812000332

Location: 08-Riv-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 51

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN TEMECULA AND MURRIETA FROM SOUTH
JUNCTION ROUTE 79 TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF KALMIA STREET
UNDERCROSSING AND IN WILDOMAR FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF
BAXTER ROAD OVERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF BUNDY
CANYON ROAD UNDERCROSSING

Drainage improvement, HMA (miscellaneous area), and erosion control.

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-0155(171)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $2,120,118.80 16.41%

200 $347,974.6310

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,468,093.43 VC0000100684 SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

42690 RIO NEDO, SUITE G

TEMECULA CA  92590

(760) 681-6444

00657770

Phone

CSLB#

2 $2,609,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE

CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352

00720483

(951) 674-7495

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $2,644,297.00 VC2100001255 EVERLEVEL HOLDINGS LLC

5877 PINE AVENUE, SUITE 240

CHINO HILLS CA  91709

(951) 966-9153

01069011

(909) 614-8166

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $2,815,121.24 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS

7700 IRVINE CENTER DR SUITE 800

IRVINE CA

(949) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,890,254.00 VC1500004502 BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

21353 MAYALL ST.

CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 700-0304

00972065

(818) 280-3444

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $3,117,912.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

COVINA CA  91703

(909) 599-1612

00909978

Phone

CSLB#
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,113.410001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,113.41LUMP SUM

1,800.680002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 200.0 360,136.00

79,963.020003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 79,963.02LUMP SUM

71,714.680004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 71,714.68LUMP SUM

49.600005 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 280.0 13,888.00

24.030006 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 800.0 19,224.00

25.700007 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 4,940.0 126,958.00

4,003.770008 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 18.0 72,067.86

3,643.880009 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 23.0 83,809.24

67,220.370010 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 67,220.37LUMP SUM

1,568.890011 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 1,568.89LUMP SUM

2,000.000012 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 2.0 4,000.00

0.240013 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 22,000.0 5,280.00

407.750014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 18.0 7,339.50

6.130015 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 2,500.0 15,325.00

12.120016 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 600.0 7,272.00

7.260017 130680 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE LF 1,000.0 7,260.00

3,966.760018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,966.76LUMP SUM

92,350.200019 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 92,350.20LUMP SUM

5.650020 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 5,900.0 33,335.00

1,602.900021 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 46.0 73,733.40

12,331.250022 204096 MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS LS 12,331.25LUMP SUM

5,138.020023 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 5,138.02LUMP SUM

35.970024 208598 2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 32.0 1,151.04F

46.240025 208690 PVC PIPE CONDUIT (SLEEVE) LF 16.0 739.84F
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

0.150026 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 187,000.0 28,050.00

42.700027 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 1,150.0 49,105.00

0.100028 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 187,000.0 18,700.00

200.650029 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 260.0 52,169.00

342.910030 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 63.0 21,603.33

153.280031 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 570.0 87,369.60

235.240032 394095 ROADSIDE PAVING (MISCELLANEOUS AREAS) SQYD 440.0 103,505.60

3,486.070033 510092 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALL CY 26.0 90,637.82F

9,682.650034 038914 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE (LINEAR RADIAL) EA 7.0 67,778.55

3,912.000035 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 31.0 121,272.00F

5,335.110036 015146 18" TRASH NET EA 1.0 5,335.11

506.170037 665118 18" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 160.0 80,987.20

1,853.830038 700640 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.138" THICK) LF 89.0 164,990.87

130.350039 710136 REMOVE PIPE (LF) LF 19.0 2,476.65

1,651.120040 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 3.0 4,953.36

741.210041 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 6.0 4,447.26

227.650042 723050 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, CLASS V, METHOD B) (CY) CY 50.0 11,382.50

6.220043 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 200.0 1,244.00

7.070044 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 10,756.0 76,044.92F

86.890045 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 20.0 1,737.80

96.220046 820112 MARKER (CULVERT) EA 32.0 3,079.04

124.570047 820113 TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER EA 35.0 4,359.95

129.080048 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 82.0 10,584.56F

83.790049 839763 RECONSTRUCT THRIE BEAM BARRIER LF 200.0 16,758.00

25,826.490050 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 25,826.49LUMP SUM
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure
25,826.490050 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING

CONSTRUCTION
LS 25,826.49LUMP SUM

246,809.340051 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 246,809.34LUMP SUM

$2,468,093.43Bid Amount:
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.005,500.00 2,000.00 3,000.005,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0002 240,000.00150,000.00 400,000.00 1,200.00750.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 200,000.00

0003 66,720.0065,000.00 125,000.00 66,720.0065,000.00 125,000.00 85,000.00 85,000.00

0004 240,000.00190,133.00 205,000.00 240,000.00190,133.00 205,000.00 99,000.00 99,000.00

0005 16,800.0018,200.00 18,200.00 60.0065.00 65.00 50.00 14,000.00

0006 48,000.0024,000.00 40,000.00 60.0030.00 50.00 70.00 56,000.00

0007 174,876.00113,620.00 158,080.00 35.4023.00 32.00 50.00 247,000.00

0008 237,600.0085,500.00 99,000.00 13,200.004,750.00 5,500.00 6,230.00 112,140.00

0009 124,200.00103,500.00 138,000.00 5,400.004,500.00 6,000.00 4,000.00 92,000.00

0010 12,000.0035,000.00 35,000.00 12,000.0035,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0011 3,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 3,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0012 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0013 13,200.002,200.00 4,840.00 0.600.10 0.22 0.75 16,500.00

0014 4,320.003,600.00 4,500.00 240.00200.00 250.00 190.00 3,420.00

0015 15,600.0017,500.00 12,500.00 6.247.00 5.00 5.00 12,500.00

0016 4,860.007,200.00 9,600.00 8.1012.00 16.00 16.50 9,900.00

0017 4,920.007,000.00 3,500.00 4.927.00 3.50 19.00 19,000.00

0018 6,000.0045,000.00 2,500.00 6,000.0045,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0019 42,000.00150,000.00 36,000.00 42,000.00150,000.00 36,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0020 56,640.0035,400.00 16,225.00 9.606.00 2.75 7.00 41,300.00

0021 11,040.0032,200.00 9,200.00 240.00700.00 200.00 350.00 16,100.00

0022 14,400.0025,000.00 10,000.00 14,400.0025,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0023 6,000.0025,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.0025,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0024 1,344.003,200.00 1,120.00 42.00100.00 35.00 10.00 320.00

0025 864.005,280.00 720.00 54.00330.00 45.00 1,000.00 16,000.00

0026 35,530.0028,050.00 33,660.00 0.190.15 0.18 0.30 56,100.00

0027 57,960.0051,750.00 43,700.00 50.4045.00 38.00 50.00 57,500.00

0028 14,960.0018,700.00 14,960.00 0.080.10 0.08 0.10 18,700.00

0029 62,400.0055,900.00 52,000.00 240.00215.00 200.00 220.00 57,200.00

0030 14,255.6422,050.00 9,450.00 226.28350.00 150.00 600.00 37,800.00

0031 124,784.4065,550.00 85,500.00 218.92115.00 150.00 150.00 85,500.00

0032 46,235.2061,600.00 79,200.00 105.08140.00 180.00 250.00 110,000.00

0033 62,400.0062,400.00 104,000.00 2,400.002,400.00 4,000.00 3,500.00 91,000.00
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 126,000.00210,000.00 70,000.00 18,000.0030,000.00 10,000.00 90,000.00 630,000.00

0035 111,600.00149,575.00 124,000.00 3,600.004,825.00 4,000.00 2,600.00 80,600.00

0036 6,000.008,000.00 1,500.00 6,000.008,000.00 1,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

0037 96,000.00104,000.00 120,000.00 600.00650.00 750.00 300.00 48,000.00

0038 160,200.00167,320.00 133,500.00 1,800.001,880.00 1,500.00 1,250.00 111,250.00

0039 3,420.0015,770.00 3,800.00 180.00830.00 200.00 250.00 4,750.00

0040 9,000.0012,600.00 4,500.00 3,000.004,200.00 1,500.00 3,500.00 10,500.00

0041 14,400.003,150.00 4,500.00 2,400.00525.00 750.00 450.00 2,700.00

0042 30,000.0026,250.00 25,000.00 600.00525.00 500.00 300.00 15,000.00

0043 3,600.002,000.00 2,000.00 18.0010.00 10.00 15.00 3,000.00

0044 129,072.00129,072.00 75,292.00 12.0012.00 7.00 8.50 91,426.00

0045 600.003,000.00 1,500.00 30.00150.00 75.00 1.00 20.00

0046 5,760.004,800.00 5,600.00 180.00150.00 175.00 4.00 128.00

0047 14,700.005,250.00 8,750.00 420.00150.00 250.00 4.50 157.50

0048 14,760.0015,580.00 16,400.00 180.00190.00 200.00 126.25 10,352.50

0049 26,400.0016,800.00 18,000.00 132.0084.00 90.00 81.95 16,390.00

0050 29,700.0012,500.00 5,000.00 29,700.0012,500.00 5,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

0051 264,000.00200,000.00 260,000.00 264,000.00200,000.00 260,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

$2,609,700.00 $2,644,297.00 $2,815,121.24Bid Amount: $2,890,254.00
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 3,750.003,750.00

0002 300,000.001,500.00

0003 47,500.0047,500.00

0004 150,000.00150,000.00

0005 18,200.0065.00

0006 52,000.0065.00

0007 276,640.0056.00

0008 72,000.004,000.00

0009 172,500.007,500.00

0010 50,000.0050,000.00

0011 12,500.0012,500.00

0012 4,000.002,000.00

0013 14,300.000.65

0014 7,200.00400.00

0015 17,500.007.00

0016 9,000.0015.00

0017 10,000.0010.00

0018 10,000.0010,000.00

0019 25,000.0025,000.00

0020 47,200.008.00

0021 21,160.00460.00

0022 500.00500.00

0023 2,000.002,000.00

0024 3,200.00100.00

0025 2,800.00175.00

0026 44,880.000.24

0027 78,200.0068.00

0028 24,310.000.13

0029 71,500.00275.00

0030 40,950.00650.00

0031 111,150.00195.00

0032 143,000.00325.00

0033 67,600.002,600.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0034 455,000.0065,000.00

0035 124,000.004,000.00

0036 15,000.0015,000.00

0037 44,480.00278.00

0038 146,850.001,650.00

0039 9,500.00500.00

0040 22,500.007,500.00

0041 2,850.00475.00

0042 25,000.00500.00

0043 2,000.0010.00

0044 75,292.007.00

0045 2,000.00100.00

0046 6,400.00200.00

0047 13,650.00390.00

0048 18,450.00225.00

0049 17,400.0087.00

0050 2,000.002,000.00

0051 225,000.00225,000.00

$3,117,912.00Bid Amount:
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09/14/2023Contract Number: 08-1C5704

Bid Opening Date: 09/14/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

9/14/2023

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008361

996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000008361

996577LA PUENTE CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008361

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008361

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000008361

201813610249CRESTLINE CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

888164MURRIETA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

9/14/2023

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008361

888164MURRIETA CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000008361

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000008361

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000008361

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361

1081470MORENO VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

9/14/2023

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000100684

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC ITEM 31 (72%)VC0000100684

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC ITEM 32 (57%)VC0000100684

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISC. AREAS)VC0000100684

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC ASPHALT PAVING FOR ROADSIDE PAVING (MISC. AREAS)VC0000100684

685954BLOOMINGTON CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000100684

122954SUN VALLEY CA

ALCORN FENCE COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000100684

122954SUN VALLEY CA

SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000100684

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000100684

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000100684

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 8 (80%)VC0000100684

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

992622FONTANA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

9/14/2023

SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000100684

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED PCMS BOARDSVC0000100684

992622FONTANA CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000100684

685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000100684

1059783MENIFEE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

9/14/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

9/14/2023

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200001415

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200001415

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED ITEM 28 (100%)VC1200001415

888164MURRIETA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 33 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 35 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

ATP GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS ITEM 30 (100%)VC1200001415

502506SAN DIEGO CA

ATP GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS ITEM 31 (100%)VC1200001415

502506SAN DIEGO CA

ATP GENERAL ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS ITEM 32 (100%)VC1200001415

502506SAN DIEGO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1C5704

08-RIV-15-3.4/10.5, 14.9/16.0

9/14/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

9/14/2023

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (83.3%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (98%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (90%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (92.9%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (58.6%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONVC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE SPEED RADAR FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 1 (48.8%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 10 (66.6%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 11 (86.7%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 12 (100%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 14 (96.1%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP LEAD COMPLIANCEVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP JOB SITE MANAGEMENT (WPC MANAGER) (QTY 40 INSP.)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP PREPARE SWPPVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORTVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 15 (86.9%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 16 (95.4%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 17 (96.2%)VC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERMVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP TEMPORARY SILT FENCEVC1500004502

859757TEMECULA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (32.5%)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED DBA QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)VC1500004502

992622FONTANA CA

ALCON FENCE COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500004502

122954RIVERSIDE CA

ALCON FENCE COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500004502

122954RIVERSIDE CA

ALCON FENCE COMPANY CABLE RAILINGVC1500004502

122954RIVERSIDE CA

ALCON FENCE COMPANY RECONSTRUCT THRIE BEAM BARRIERVC1500004502

122954RIVERSIDE CA
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AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 26 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

AMERICAN HYDROSEED LLC ITEM 28 (100%)VC2100000646

888164MURRIETA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (83%)VC2100000646

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2100000646

931953GARDENA CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 50 (83%)VC2100000646

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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3P CONSTRUCTION INC MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2100000646

1059783MENIFEE CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 30 (100%)VC2100000646

267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 31 (100%)VC2100000646

267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100000646

267073CORONA CA

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 48 (100%)VC2100000646

1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO ITEM 49 (100%)VC2100000646

1062599RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 7 (90%)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 33 (90%)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 35 (90%)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 37 (90%)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP ITEM 38 (70%)VC2100000646

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEMVC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP STRUCUTRAL COCNRETE HEADWALLVC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP 18" BITUMINOUS COATED CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109"

THICK)

VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA

E & L GONZALEZ ENGINEERING CORP 36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (.138" THICK)VC2100000646

1081023RIVERSIDE CA
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LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC2100001255

890389CORONA CA

LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC2100001255

890389CORONA CA

LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC. (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, HEADWALLVC2100001255

890389CORONA CA

LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION, INC. (F) - MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC2100001255

890389CORONA CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY SILT FENCEVC2100001255

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCEVC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. HYDROSEEDVC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. COMPOST (CY)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC2100001255

492862MARTINEZ CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100001255

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 4 (100%)VC2100001255

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100001255

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2100001255

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2100001255

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC2100001255

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC2100001255

996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC2100001255

996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY (F) - CABLE RAILINGVC2100001255

996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY RECONSTRUCT THRIE BEAM BARRIERVC2100001255

996577LA PUENTE CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP, INC. TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERMVC2100001255

859757TEMECULA CA

MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING ITEM 19 (100%)VC2100001255

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MOUNTAINVIEW BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)VC2100001255

N/ACRESTLINE CA
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